SERAPALED Leuchte, 9W, 230V, 600x40x100mm, IP44, Aluminium, chrome

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

26,135

SA148

600 mm
40 mm
100 mm

Chrom

Aluminium-Kunststoff

2 Jahre

600, 95

106.91

41.71
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11.93
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